

a

C.A.No. 300 OF 2004
ITEM No.MM-1

Court No.11

SECTION IV

MENTIONED AT 2.00 P.M.

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.....in
Civil Appeal No.300/2004

PODDAR TYRES PVT. LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

HINDUSTAN WIRES LTD.

Respondent (s)

(for modification)

Date : 05/02/2004. This Petition was mentioned for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For the Appellant (s)
Mr.M.N. Krishnamani,Sr.Adv.,
Mr.Soumyajit Pani,Adv.,
Ms.Indu Malhotra,Adv.

For the Respondent (s)

UPON being mentioned & hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the application on Monday i.e. 9.2.2004.

(Vijay Kumar Sharma) (Promila Nagpal)
AR cum PS to Hon.Judge Court Master

Mentioning proforma is attached with R/P.